
FALL 2023 14U SEASON SCHEDULE

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION HOME AWAY SCORE
10/2/2023 Monday 7:30 PM Hilltop 1 Harris Lewis
10/4/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM Hilltop 1 Lewis Harris
10/7/2023 Saturday 9:00 AM Pine 1 Lewis Harris
10/7/2023 Saturday 10:30 AM Pine 1 Harris Lewis
10/9/2023 Monday 7:30 PM Hilltop 1 Harris Lewis
10/11/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM Hilltop 1 Lewis Harris
10/14/2023 Saturday 9:00 AM Pine 1 Lewis Harris
10/14/2023 Saturday 10:30 AM Pine 1 Harris Lewis
10/16/2023 Monday 7:30 PM Hilltop 1 Harris Lewis
10/18/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM Hilltop 1 Lewis Harris
10/21/2023 Saturday 9:00 AM Pine 1 Lewis Harris
10/21/2023 Saturday 10:30 AM Pine 1 Harris Lewis
10/23/2023 Monday 7:30 PM Hilltop 1 Harris Lewis
10/25/2023 Wednesday 7:30 PM Hilltop 1 Lewis Harris
10/28/2023 Saturday 9:00 AM Pine 1 Lewis Harris
10/28/2023 Saturday 10:30 AM Pine 1 Harris Lewis
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